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Feuerstein-Rauch Andrea

Schichtl Kathrin

Felizeter-KeRler Monika

Kern Karin
Allgduer Pia

Bayer-Klier Catherine

Frings Annette
Bohler Christina
Mai Sybille
Michalka Silvia
Hausler Petra
Turtscher Manuela
Ernestova Zuzana
Ellwanger Sylvia
Feurle Michaela
Altenbeck Melanie

Seebacher-Egger Doris

Plachy Karin
Held Kristina
van Wier Cornelia

Vancakova Magdalena

Rusch Angelika
Witwer Maria
Schwarzer Sabine
Abouid Jasmin
Rausch Monika
Schoch Sonja
Schafer Femke
Feder Monika
Oertwich Marina
Schoéberl Susanne
Knodler Marianne
Anwander Sabine
Schenk Monika
Timmer Sandra
Moser Claudia
Holzmiiller Petra
Donner Angelika
Mohr Susanne
Treutlein Sabine
Kling Petra
Kappeler Daniela

Jg.
77
82
77
67
67
73
63
56
82
67
69
74
72
69
72
89
71
70
70
68
62
67
61
70
80
67
62
78
64
60
67
69
70
66
80
66
69
60
64
64
66
75

Verein/Ort

Im Wald lauft’s

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
LSG Vorarlberg

LAV Tlbingen

LSV Feldkirch

Team ultraSPORTS / TSV Annweiler
Selbstldufer SV Altenahr

Renntiere Dornbirn

TG Viktoria Augsburg

Team Trail of Life Kleinwalsertal

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
Renntiere Dornbirn

Loko Trutnov

VFL Winterbach

Dynafit Austria Team

S+E cool runnings

*Hohenems

*Kiefersfelden

Lauftreff Buchs

Gerontclub

*Dornbirn

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
Albtraufrunners

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
*@ottingen

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
*Blankenfelde

Team Vegan.at

SV Hinterstein

SV Hinterstein

laufseminar st. margrethen
SSF Bonn Triathlon
TEAM-Federsee

LSG Vorarlberg

LSG Vorarlberg
www.teambittel.de

*Dossenheim
Laufbasis Allgau

Netto

04:15:00
04:18:51
04:28:23
04:48:01
04:48:52
04:49:11
04:49:48
04:52:18
04:52:56
04:55:56
04:58:00
04:58:27
04:59:12
05:01:32
05:04:57
05:08:29
05:09:36
05:18:22
05:18:37
05:19:27
05:23:37
05:24:49
05:28:39
05:30:11
05:31:38
05:31:39
05:32:19
05:42:55
05:44:02
05:47:10
05:47:38
05:48:02
05:51:49
05:55:37
05:57:51
05:57:51
06:03:25
06:03:25
06:22:42
06:26:08
06:37:04
06:45:35

min/km
06:03
06:08
06:22
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:56
06:56
07:01
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:09
07:14
07:19
07:20
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:40
07:42
07:47
07:49
07:52
07:52
07:52
08:08
08:09
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:20
08:26
08:29
08:29
08:37
08:37
09:04
09:09
09:25
09:37
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Hugenschmidt Stephan

Bosnjak Thomas
Madller Matthias
Spettel Patrick
Schenk Felix
Neuhauser Seppi
Gunz Harald
Scharinger Markus
Ruokolainen Tero
Langenegger Roli
Lohr Roland

Fritz Daniel
Holzmann Sven
Langle Alexander
K6b Klaus

Geisler Michael
Koll Thomas
Helbock Thomas
Mussak Michael
Hartmann Siegfried
Mehlfeld Dennis
Witzemann Amadeus
Nickel Thomas
Ulrich Daniel
Winkelmann Sven
Klaus Peter

Gyr Rolf

Peter Lars

Berbner Patrick
Passow Klaus
Geisler Josef

Loidl Stefan

Jehle Klaus

Fischer Siegfried
Kaufmann Christoph
Wurm Harald
Spettel Karl

Buck Karl-Heinz
Stohr Stefan
Waldraff Thomas
Meyer Andreas
WeilRenhorner Erwin
Briischweiler Roman
Fischer Reiner
Forer Richard
Maertens Rainer
Baur Wolfgang
Bammer Reinhold
Regele Thomas

Jg.
86
75
81
89
64
67
79
71
85
68
64
79
80
81
64
77
81
86
71
56
87
89
77
65
72
66
55
77
75
65
51
68
78
53
66
67
61
58
61
60
72
67
75
64
69
64
62
65
64

Verein/Ort

Salomon Deutschland
www.trailshop.at

ASICS Frontrunner - TSG Weinheim
ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

Run Fit Thurgau

Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz

*Kleinzell

Tampereen Maratonklubi

Tridyou.com

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz

Team Intersport Montafon
hellblau.POWERTEAM - ASICS Frontrunner
Im Wald lauft's

TV Wattens

Verein: Laufteam Happy Fitness 24h
*Egg

Team Jennewein St. Anton a. A.
*Rankweil

Libecker SC

Veloblitz Ziirich

*Heiden

LG Donatus Erftstadt

LG Meulenwald Féhren

WSV Graubiinden

*Hohenems

Team Exotenwald TSG Weinheim

TV Plochingen

Westendorf

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
Team Jennewein St. Anton a. A.

Lut Aschaffenburg

biomagazin.at

ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
Lauftreff Herrenzimmern
*Rottenburg

TV Markdorf

DAV Regensburg

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
Bodensee Landstreicher
LG Neckar-Enz

*Bingen - Kempten
TS Lauterach

*St. Martin i. M.
TV Konstanz

Netto

03:14:47
03:23:00
03:35:28
03:36:50
03:41:07
03:46:10
03:47:46
03:51:17
03:51:57
03:53:03
03:53:04
03:53:31
03:53:31
03:54:31
03:58:11
04:05:59
04:06:22
04:07:15
04:07:21
04:07:22
04:08:20
04:09:03
04:10:09
04:10:09
04:11:.07
04:13:23
04:13:33
04:13:43
04:14:37
04:18:21
04:19:51
04:20:09
04:20:15
04:20:57
04:21:50
04:21:50
04:22:24
04:23:38
04:23:50
04:26:05
04:26:25
04:27:27
04:27:37
04:28:18
04:28:24
04:28:40
04:29:17
04:30:04
04:30:56



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Passler Bernd
Seiberth Gabriel
Leutar Alen

Frings Eule

Schmidt Gerald
Mohr Johannes
Schaad Marco
Reinheimer Christoph
Lang Wolfgang
Drexel Boni

Zwetti Markus
Miiller Stefan

Kenk Rainer

Reiner Rene
Nachbaur German
Fend Wolfgang
Paschinger Siegfried
Seiwald Gerhard
Thomsen Sgren Nymann
Zugg Werner

Huber Johannes
Bartz Daniel

Rif René

Schreck Bernhard
Bohmann Michael
Paluselli Richard
Koénig Helmut
Nogueira-Canle Martifio
Hohm Martin
Beinder Klaus
Daschner Alexander
Kbberle Richard
Ledl Jiirgen
Rosecrance Kenneth
Fuchslueger Jorg
Hinse Martin
Michalka Ralph
Schroeder Ralf
Netzer-Krautsieder Thomas
Kogler David
Vischer Andreas
Hofle Reinhard
Schweikart Reinhold
Schuster Christian
Neumann Bernd
Kostlinger Joachim
Silar Tomas
Schneider Ronald
Pressel Markus
Kurkowski Thomas

67
73
85
59
56
76
76
84
74
71
72
61
66
72
70
62
66
68
75
58
72
84
79
60
70
62
62
75
59
63
75
63
74
93
61
63
69
64
64
93
69
68
74
75
68
80
63
67
60
85

hellblau.POWERTEAM
*Baldham

Tri Club Bodensee
Selbstlaufer SV Altenahr
SV Glickauf Sondershausen
*wolfurt

*Matzendorf

*Naziders

Im Wald lauft’s
*Silbertal

Mustang V8 Power Team
LG Welfen

TV Pfaffenweiler
Mustang V8 Power Team
*Altach

LSG Vorarlberg
www.norisk-nofun.org

Supersneglene

LG Milka

*Wien

Roadrunner Laatzen
*Schwarzach

TSG Laaber

*Vandans

Im Wald lauft’s
hellblau.POWERTEAM
*Vigo

TSV Pflaumheim

*Dornbirn

DJK Beucherling

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
URC Bikestore.cc

*Chico

*Wien

*Sonthofen

Team Trail of Life Kleinwalsertal
Berglaufteam Sparkasse Bludenz
*Klaus

Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal
Team NePo

illwerke vkw

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber

*Ladenburg

*Vandans

*Pardubice

DVAG Engstlatt
Endorphinos Uberlingen
MENSsch lauft

04:31:31
04:31:47
04:31:54
04:32:11
04:32:19
04:32:32
04:33:07
04:33:13
04:33:43
04:33:56
04:34:10
04:34:16
04:37:23
04:41:56
04:43:01
04:43:01
04:43:21
04:44:02
04:44:47
04:48:23
04:48:23
04:48:24
04:48:41
04:48:49
04:50:01
04:50:21
04:51:04
04:52:03
04:52:18
04:52:31
04:53:12
04:53:14
04:53:38
04:53:42
04:54:23
04:55:11
04:55:56
04:56:09
04:56:30
04:57:12
04:57:38
04:57:45
04:58:00
04:58:04
04:58:04
04:58:18
04:58:48
04:59:12
05:01:16
05:03:40



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Hallek Timo
Schnee Alex

Sutter Gabriel
Salzmann Gerhard
Thurner Armin
Bauer Erwin

Lange Jlirgen
Hammann Joachim
Natter Hubert
Benkiser Jiirgen
Dullnigg Martin
Amann Jirgen
StooR Dietmar
Schwarzer Stefan
Kellenberger Jirg
Maier Klaus

Fritz Helmut
Widmer Christian
Huber Ludwig
Grandorf Dennis
Braun Bruno

Kraus Patrick
Dudichum Manfred
Furrer Josef
Feurstein Stefan
Miller Franz
Kranig Tom

Coray Rats

Rahl Markus
Cecco Albert

Grad Klaus
Nussbaumer Kurt
Konrad Christian
Hamm Roland
Baumann Matthias
Wilhelm Armin
Feuerstein Peter
Dargel Frank
Behrens Axel
Kronabitter Norbert
Grilc Horst
Burgahn Andreas
Beuer Oswin
Maurer Bernhard
Walter Christoph
Walter Reinhold
Bundschuh Achim
Behringer Christian
Kappeler Stefan
Down Gerard

84
60
80
62
66
72
59
64
66
61
63
72
71
76
61
63
65
59
59
78
55
78
55
57
66
60
79
67
71
47
58
63
67
61
63
82
48
68
58
59
61
58
66
63
64
56
68
65
67
57

*Stuttgart

*Mering
hellblau.POWERTEAM
*Bludenz

fc lauterach
IMMERFEICHT REEZ
Rennsteiglaufverein
*Schorndorf

Im Wald lauft’s

S+E cool runnings
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
illwerke vkw
Albtraufrunners
*esslingen

*Wolfhalden

Fa.Maibo Gmbh
CVIM-Haltingen
*Untereggen

Swiss Life Sportclub

TG Viktoria Augsburg
*Ottoberg

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
TV Kressbronn

Smrun / SSC Langnau a.A.
AV Dornbirn

Lauftreff Borgers
*Penzberg

multiracing

ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
GLG St. Martin i.M.
illwerke vkw

FC Lauterach

LC Waldachtal

TV Konstanz

LLC Langenfeld

Im Wald lauft’s

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
RKV-Denkendorf
*Ludesch

*lech

*Feldkirch

LG Bad Waldseer Laffieber
LG Milka

ImmoMentor

FC Unterkirnach

tkv* Ulm / DVAG Engstlatt
*Minchen

Laufbasis Allgau

*Cork

05:04:26
05:04:52
05:06:33
05:07:07
05:07:31
05:08:04
05:08:06
05:08:09
05:08:23
05:08:29
05:08:31
05:08:49
05:09:09
05:09:10
05:09:14
05:12:33
05:12:39
05:12:56
05:13:09
05:13:25
05:13:45
05:13:45
05:14:04
05:14:07
05:14:08
05:14:54
05:14:57
05:15:35
05:18:11
05:18:18
05:18:37
05:19:53
05:20:18
05:20:22
05:20:23
05:20:33
05:21:16
05:21:57
05:22:36
05:23:17
05:24:47
05:25:03
05:25:43
05:25:55
05:26:38
05:26:56
05:27:09
05:28:39
05:28:57
05:30:04



150 Haueis Paul 70 LSG Vorarlberg 05:30:04

151 Stark Manfred 65 LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber 05:30:53
152 Volk Alois 56 LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber 05:30:53
153 Wohler Thomas 62 *Wohlen 05:31:24
154 Mayer Reinhard 59 *Rankweil 05:36:59
155  Pikus Hubert 59 Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon 05:37:03
156 Schnetzer Andreas 69 *Gotzis 05:37:04
157 Duer Michael 63 LSG Vorarlberg 05:37:59
158 Bauerle Werner 58 *Konstanz 05:38:01
159 Mannel Tobi 73 *Lindau 05:38:05
160 Kroer Werner 59 Team Austria Unlimited 05:38:49
161 Bourrié Sébastien 78 *HAAR 05:39:05
162 Hausmann Volker 62 LT TUS Mondorf 05:39:05
163 Hiller Werner 44 TSV 1880 Wasserburg 05:39:53
164 Horn Florian 87 *Ichenhausen 05:42:56
165 Jeschka Jerry 68 | RUN FOR DOMINIK 05:45:19
166 Heindl Fritz 57 *Bludesch 05:45:25
167 Hoch Norbert 62 *Dornbirn 05:47:09
168 Franzoi Bruno 63 LG Milka 05:47:10
169 Roy Markus 75 *Dornbirn 05:48:12
170 Allonge Sascha 77 *Minchen 05:50:10
171 Manhard Bernie 57 Marathon4you.de 05:55:26
172  Posch Robin 70 Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon 05:57:14
173 Bickel Jens 77 *Kassel 06:00:31
174 Gebhart Bertram 59 LG Milka 06:08:23
175 Gobel Dirk 67 TSV Deisel 06:08:23
176 Jockusch Claus 66 *Offenbach 06:10:13
177 Panizzolo Roberto 57 WSV Graubiinden 06:15:13
178 Jaeger Thomas 73 *Eichenberg 06:15:39
179 Laubsch Wolfgang 58 TUS Lindenholzhausen 06:18:33
180 Schultheiss Jirgen 68 LAV Tibingen 06:18:58
181 Dieter Alexander 61 LAC Eberstadt 06:22:28
182 Heit Guido 66 06:26:07
183 Sprecher Georg 65 *Malans GR 06:26:08
184 Egedeso Klaus 66 Klub 100 Marathon DK 06:29:12
185 Bettinazzi Jirgen 43 ULC-Bludenz 06:30:59
186 Borg Thomas 73 SSV Rhade 1925 06:35:40
187 Hunziker Bruno 60 *Muri 06:43:56
188 Aebersold Thomas-Martin 60 *Bern 06:43:57
189 Seeberger Robert 60 *Bludenz 06:44:28
190 Kiefer Ralf 75 Turnerjugend Pforzheim-Enz 06:45:35
191 Amann Andreas 60 *Wien 06:45:35
192 Satzinger Rainer 61 DUV 06:54:13
193 Kapui Andreas 69 *Wien 06:55:53
194 Greppmeir Andreas 71 Marathondyou/Trailrunning.de 06:58:37
195 Conrad Otto 63 WSV Graubiinden 07:13:56

196 Schneiter Bruno 62 *Winterthur 07:42:43



min/km
04:37
04:49
05:06
05:08
05:14
05:22
05:24
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:39
05:50
05:50
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:56
05:56
05:57
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:07
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:15
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:25



06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:34
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:05
07:08
07:12



07:13
07:13
07:16
07:17
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:19
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:24
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:45
07:47
07:48
07:49



07:49
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:59
07:59
07:59
08:01
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:02
08:02
08:03
08:08
08:11
08:11
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:18
08:25
08:28
08:33
08:44
08:44
08:46
08:53
08:54
08:58
08:59
09:04
09:09
09:09
09:13
09:16
09:23
09:34
09:34
09:35
09:37
09:37
09:49
09:51
09:55
10:17
10:58
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Winkel Nadine
Merkt Christine
Bechter Sandra
Paul Barbel
Sprenger Isabelle
Feuerstein Maria
Schonberger Sabine
Mdller Dagmar
Rahuef Josefa
Grabher Daniela
Schatz Ulrike
Bessler Carola
Diinser Raphaela
Stirmer Dadja

Jg.
87
71
73
53
74
54
71
66
45
88
69
69
87
80

Verein/Ort
*Dorbirn

TV Konstanz
Im Wald lauft's
LG Welfen

*St. Gallen

Im Wald lauft’s
Im Wald lauft's
LG Welfen

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
TV Konstanz

*Heubach

illwerke vkw

Netto

03:33:26
03:35:05
04:00:06
04:00:21
04:04:51
04:13:11
04:18:18
04:19:29
04:46:54
04:51:17
04:56:58
05:10:44
05:15:06
05:26:36

min/km
06:28
06:31
07:17
07:17
07:25
07:40
07:50
07:52
08:42
08:50
09:00
09:25
09:33
09:54



Rang Name

1 Selb Fredi

2 Purin Christian

3 Koppanyi Gabor
4 Bechter Rene

5 Knof Eckart

6 Bernatzik Claus

7 Lorinser Franz

8 Zehrer Christian

9 Reichel Carsten
10 Seil Alexander
11 Vonbun Stefan

12 Steinert Tilman
13 Wally Ernst

14 Kobberstad Jens-Thomas
15 Musche Ulrich

16 van Dam Herman
17 Wuggenig David
18 Widenmann Ulrich
19 Baumann Werner
20 Bessler Frank

21 Schachtle Achim
22 Stirmer Markus

Jg.
68
70
69
77
66
69
60
87
71
71
87
57
59

66
64
76
45
67
69
63
73

Verein/Ort
MY-rosi
Lsg Vorarlberg

VLG Maximiliansau

*Fussach

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber

LSG Vorarlberg

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
der-outdoor-tester.de

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
Lauftreff Waldburg

LT Bettmerhorn
GSC Dachau
*Utrecht

Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon
Casting Team Montafon Arlberg Marathon

Tv Weitnau
*Heubach

TV Konstanz
Simplytrain.de

Netto

03:02:46
03:04:16
03:24:21
03:26:58
03:27:35
03:30:35
03:33:27
03:40:59
03:41:08
03:41:11
03:44:02
03:46:47
03:49:46
03:53:43
03:55:02
04:03:05
04:12:47
04:14:59
04:16:50
04:22:25
04:23:16
05:26:35

min/km
05:32
05:35
06:12
06:16
06:17
06:23
06:28
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:47
06:52
06:58
07:05
07:07
07:22
07:40
07:44
07:47
07:57
07:59
09:54



Rang Name

1 Bock Claudia

2 Einenkel Julia

3 Opitz Anita Maria

4 Lechner Iris

5 Altvater Silke

6 Merschroth Catherine
7 Rehm Sybille

8 Lins Conny

9 Buschle Doris

10 Bell Beate

11 Brauchler Ruth

12 Lehner Katharina
13 Stojic Susan

14 Friedrich Christine
15 Stockinger Gerlinde
16 Rossi Lina

17 Rast Rosi

18 Hietel-Weniger Roswita
19 Hillesheim Anita

20 Baeuerle Gabi

21 Hunziker Brigitte
22 Kohle Elisabeth

23 Wager Barbara

24 Will Petra

25 Fischer Jadranka

26 Reichert Viviane

27 Schapers Angela

28 Schneider Sabine

Jg.
69
81
62
93
71
80
65
71
61
71
69
82
67
53
68
74
65
65
66
61
62
66
58
66
66
74
61
63

Verein/Ort

*Sonthofen

*Koblenz

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
Team Vegan.at

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
EDS Nibelungenland

Im Wald lauft's

LSV Feldkirch

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
TV Konstanz

TV Konstanz

*Konstanz

*Linz

Renntiere

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
*Wangen

TV Konstanz

TV Konstanz

*Muri

*Pfunds

Laufseminar St. Margrethen
Team Icehouse e.V.

LG Neckar-Enz

*Hamburg

Libecker SC

*Hachenburg

Netto

01:37:19
01:38:51
01:39:46
01:40:34
01:41:05
01:44:44
01:50:34
01:53:28
01:56:18
01:56:18
01:56:18
01:57:49
02:00:55
02:00:55
02:02:24
02:07:22
02:09:59
02:10:06
02:11:45
02:11:45
02:13:58
02:14:40
02:14:40
02:17:45
02:23:01
02:23:43
02:35:57
02:39:40

min/km
06:05
06:11
06:14
06:17
06:19
06:33
06:55
07:06
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:22
07:33
07:33
07:39
07:58
08:07
08:08
08:14
08:14
08:22
08:25
08:25
08:37
08:56
08:59
09:45
09:59



Rang Name

1 Rusch Thomas

2 Unger Thomas

3 Inauen Lorenz

4 Egger Christian

5 Luder Heinz

6 Schmid Martin

7 Buschle Klaus

8 Friedrichs Jochen
9 Altvater Peter

10 Thurner Bernd

11 Neff Armin

12 Kreuzmair Karl

13 Stein Valentin

14 Reiter Mario

15 Steinberger Christian
16 Tafeit Dietmar

17 Molenaar Aad

18 Will Horst

19 Lunardi Enrico

20 Schwarz Rolf

21 Alge Marecel

22 Jonas Hanno

23 Alber Robert

24 Brandstein Martin
25 Homes Libor

26 Bohmann Reimund
27 Kaufmann Stefan
28 Overduin Ernst-Jan
29 Stressing David
30 Franke Peter

31 Rast Hermann

32 Harrison Christopher
33 Mennel Martin
34 Bereuter Lothar
35 Kittner Normen
36 Marpert Michel
37 Weber Karl

38 Simon Manfred
39 Knoblauch Hans
40 Kalb Norbert

41 Glatzl Thomas

42 Keller Ingo

43 Nijp Rene

44 Bayer Klaus

Jg.
82
88
89
90
57
95
61
67
70
68
60
63
81
99
72
70
64
65
78
55
72
78
65
83
74
60
65
68
50
58
63
70
67
58
64
56
45
62
67
63
74
65
65
41

Verein/Ort

Dani’s Biketeam
Team Vegan.at

Dani’s Biketeam
*Grabs

LC Uster

LSG Vorarlberg

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
TV Konstanz

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
*Latsch

*Heimenkirch

LC St:Martin

*Wien

*St. Martin i. M.
Mooserwirt

*St. Anton Am Arlberg
ULC

Team Icehouse e.V.
*Nenzing

VFL Winterbach
*Lustenau

Renntiere Dornbirn

*Pardubice

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
*Langfoérden

illwerke vkw

*Dordrecht

*St Anton am Arlberg

Blue Wall-Racing

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
Alkira

*Lustenau

LSV Feldkirch

TV Konstanz

DAV Ravensburg

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
*Nideggen

*Wangen

Renntiere Dornbirn
Renntiere Dornbirn
*Konstanz

*Dordrecht

Team Sportheilpraktiker Bayer / TSV Annweiler

Netto

01:10:32
01:16:20
01:21:02
01:25:31
01:25:40
01:25:51
01:30:22
01:30:28
01:32:35
01:32:47
01:32:50
01:33:31
01:36:02
01:37:47
01:39:13
01:39:47
01:40:26
01:40:27
01:42:42
01:44:14
01:44:59
01:45:16
01:45:17
01:46:27
01:49:00
01:49:00
01:50:09
01:50:34
01:51:00
01:52:34
01:52:38
01:53:19
01:53:57
01:56:17
01:56:32
01:59:26
02:00:33
02:04:03
02:06:03
02:07:23
02:07:23
02:12:20
02:26:15
02:52:26



min/km
04:24
04:46
05:04
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:39
05:39
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:51
06:00
06:07
06:12
06:14
06:17
06:17
06:25
06:31
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:39
06:49
06:49
06:53
06:55
06:56
07:02
07:02
07:05
07:07
07:16
07:17
07:28
07:32
07:45
07:53
07:58
07:58
08:16
09:08
10:47



